
 

 

 

Notre Dame Preparatory 
Vacation Planning Calendar for School Year 2015-16 (as of 11/17/15) 

 

2015 
Monday, Aug. 10 

 

Student/Parent Orientation for Freshmen and 

Students New to NDP 
 

Monday, Aug. 10 SO/JR/SR Student Orientations 

FR Info Sessions 
 

Tuesday, Aug. 11 

 

First Full Day of School 

Tuesday, Aug. 25 Back-to-School Night for Parents 

 

Monday, Sept. 7 

 

Labor Day – Holiday/No School 

Thursday, Oct. 15 Professional Development – No School 

 

Friday, Oct. 16 Diocesan Educators Day/No School 

 

Wednesday/Thursday/Friday, Nov. 25-27 

 

Thanksgiving Holidays – No School 

Dec. 21-31 

 

Christmas Break 

2016 
Jan. 1-4 

 

Christmas Break 

Tuesday, Jan. 5 

 

First Day of School after Christmas Break 

Monday, Jan. 18 

 

Martin Luther King Day – Holiday/No School 

Friday, Feb.12 

 

Principal’s Holiday-No School/Office Closed 

 

Monday, Feb. 15/Tuesday, Feb. 16 

 

Presidents’ Day-Holiday/Professional Development 

No School 

Thursday, March  24 Professional Development/No School 

Friday, March 25 Good Friday – No School 

March 28-April 1 Spring Break – No School 

Friday, May 13 

 

 Baccalaureate Mass    

Saturday, May 14 Graduation 
 

Wednesday, May 25 Last Day of School 

 

 
 


